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201706050001
97310

06/05/2017
02:32:19

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

4 41 Lot#:3 Book:4
Pg:41
Sub:MITCHELL
SUBDIVISION

201708160002
97140

08/16/2017
01:40:07

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS STANBERRY
KELLI C

4 41 Instr
#:20170412000
124110

Lot#:3 Book:4
Pg:41
Sub:MITCHELL
SUBDIVISION

201704260001
43940

04/26/2017
03:50:04

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE CRUMPTON
BEVERLY M

Other:SEE
INST

201707240002
65200

07/24/2017
03:04:58

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20021205000
605630

Other:SEE
INST

201707060002
39020

07/06/2017
08:10:18

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ABEDINI
ARASH

Other:SEE
INST

201710160003
75670

10/16/2017
01:00:32

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE WALDEN
DANA

Lot#:9 Blk:62
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY


